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THE PIZZA
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Open Hours: 11 Am- 10 PM

PIZZA MANIA

Burgizza
Pizza topped with Corn anfon Paneer

Capsicum pasta sauce Red Chilly sauce
Mayonnaise mozzarella cheese

Plain Cheese Pizza
Mozzarella cheese chili flakes pizza

seasoning

Corn Cheese Pizza
Pizza with Corn mozzarella cheese processed

cheese black olives chili flakes

Margherita Pizza
Pizza topped with Tomato,carrot, and

Capsicum

Pocket Pizza

Pizza with Paneer corn Tomato Capsicum
carrot Schezwan sauce Pizza sauce Tomato
sauce processed cheese

109

129

149

149

169

Paneer Tikka Pizza
Pizza with Paneer marinated medium spicy

mozzarella & process cheese black and green
olives chili flakes

Tandoori Cheese Pizza 219

Tandoori souce marinated Paneer Tandoori
mozzarella cheese chili flakes

BBQ Pizza

Bbq sauce Pizza sauce, onion, carrot
Capsicum, Paneer, marinated, corn & black
olives

Cheeseburst Pizza

Pizza topped with Tomato Capsicum carrot
corn Mayonnaise cheese sfice processed
cheese mozzarella cheese lays chili flakes

229

249

Crunchy bread Pizza 259

Pizzo topped with garlic and super delicious
melted cheese

Paneer Chilli Pizza
Medium size pizza with Paneer Chilli cheese
olives

279

Chaiops Special Pizza + 2 349
masala chai

Pizza with Different flavor in Different slice

Share your pizza 0 at your own riskD
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THE PASTA,FRIES & NOODLES

Open Hours: 11 Am - 10 PM

PASTA
White Sauce Pasta 149
Red Sauce Pasta 159
Mix Sauce Pasta 179
FRIES
Classic Fries 99
Masala Fries 109
Peri Peri Fries 109
Cheesy Fries 149

NOODLES
Veg Noodles 99
Chilly Garlic Noodle 119
Schezwan Noodles 129
Hakka Noodles 149
Manchurian Noodles 159
Paneer Manchurian Noodles 179
Hong Kong Noodles 189
Singapore Noodles 199

| Need Less Stress & | Neeed More FriesO
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THE ROLLS & CHINESE

Open Hours:11 Am-10PM
ROLLS
Veg Roll 89
Noodles Roll 99
Paneer Kathi Roll 99
Schezwan Paneer Roll 109
Paneer Chilly Roll 119
JUICE

Orange, Mango, Pineapple, Papaya,
Apple, Beetroot, Cocktail, Fruit Punch

CHINESE

Soya Chilli

Chinese Bhel

Veg Manchurian
Chana Chilly
Schezwan Manchurian
Honey Chilly Potato
Corn Chilli

Chilly Garlic Paneer
Paneer Chilli

Crispy Corn

Paneer Manchurian

99

99

99
109
119
139
149
149
159
159
159

I'M Sorry For What | Said When | Was Hungry
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THE BURGER & MAGGI

Open Hours:11 Am-10PM

BURGER MANIA

Aloo Patty Burger 49
Veg Burger 59
Tandoori Burger 79
Schezwan Burger 89
Noodle Burger 99
Paneer Tikka Burger 109

MAGGI MANIA

Masala Maggie 59
Corn Maggie 69
Cheese Masala Maggie 69
Veg Maggie 69
Schezwan Maggie 79
Cheese Corn Maggie 79
Paneer Maggie 89
Desi Tadka Maggie 89
Chinese Maggie 109
Rajasthani Tadka Maggie 119

Har "Bhukkad" Ka Akhri Shara "Maggie"@
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THE COFFEE & MOJITOS

Open Hours:11 Am-10PM

COFFEE

Cafe Americano
Cappuccino

Cafe Latte

lced coffee

Rose Coffee
Strawberry Coffee
Chocolate Coffee
Butterscotch Coffee

K1
59
59
99
109
109
109
109

MOJITO

Pinacolada
Green Mint
Blue Curacao
Ginger Lime
Virgin Mojito

89
89
89
89
89

Today's Good Mood Is Sponsored By Coffee
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THE TEA

Open Hours:11 Am-10PM

TEA MANIA

Street style Tea
Black Tea
Masala Tea
Kadak Tea

Rose Tea

Kesar Elaichi Tea
Chocolate Tea
Almond Tea
Mango Tea

10
10
15
20
20
30
30
30
30

Strawberry Tea
Ginger Tea

Tulsi Ginger Tea
Butterscotch Tea
Green Tea

Green Lemon Tea
Ross green Tea
Black lemon Tea
Paan Tea

30
30
30
30
35
35
35
K1
40

Of Course 'Size Matters' Nobody Wants A Small Cup of Tea
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THE SHAKE

OpenHours:11 Am-10PM

SHAKE MANIA

Dairymilk Shake 99
5 star Shake 99
Kitkat Shake 99
Oreo Shake 99
Cold Coffee 99
Banana MilkShake 99
Roseberry Smoothie 109
Chocolate Cold Coffee 109
Strawberry Shake 109
Mango Shake 109

Black Currant Shake 119
Pan Shake 119
Butterscotch Shake 119
Chocolate Shake 129
Tooti frooty Shake 139
Tooti frooty Ice-cream 149
Blueberry Shake 149
Kaju Shake 149
Kaju badam Shake 179

If you date me, know that | don’t share my milkshakel
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THE SANDWICH

Open Hours:11 Am-10PM

SANDWICH MANIA | wL

Cheesy Sandwich 49
Veg Sandwich 59
Aloo Sandwich 59
Veg Cheese Sandwich 69
Cheese corn Sandwich 79
Kathi Roll Sandwich 89
Mushroom masala sandwich 99
Garlic Bread 99

Delhi masala sandwich
Paneer Tikka Sandwich
Chocolate Sandwich
Mumbai tadka Sandwich
Chaiops Special Sandwich

Chocolate Bomb Sandwich

109
109
119
149
169
179

When you're arguing and you know she's right, just buy her a sandwich(




